5/01 OCM
           MODBUS
   PLUG-AND-PLAY TOOLS
  for CONTROL NETWORKS
Phoenix Digital now provides a complete set of
Modbus Communication Tools, providing higher
thruput, greater flexibility, improved compatibility,
and higher reliability than ever before possible

Phoenix Digital Industrial Automation
OCM 6 5/01
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODBUS PORT EXPANDER PLUS
Model Number(1) Description
MPE+ MODBUS PORT EXPANDER PLUS (9 RS-232 Modbus Ports)
(1) Add suffix “-24V” for 24 VDC Operation.
Add suffix “-125V” for 125 VDC Operation.
Add suffix “-ACV” for 120/220 VAC Operation.
Add suffix “-422/x” for RS-422 Modbus communications.  (Specify “x” for Number of
RS-422 Ports, where x = 1 thru 9.)
Add suffix “-485/x” for RS-485 Modbus communications.  (Specify “x” for Number of
RS-485 Ports, where x = 1 thru 9.)
MODBUS OPTICAL COMMUNICATION MODULE
Model Number(2) Description
OCM-MOD-85 MODBUS OCM (12,000 feet/3,650 meters between nodes)
OCM-MOD-13 MODBUS OCM (32,000 feet/10 kilometers between nodes)
OCM-MOD-15 MODBUS OCM (43,000 feet/13 kilometers between nodes)
(2) Add suffix “-P” for Standalone, Panelmount Module Enclosure.
Add suffix “-E” for 19” Rackmount/Panelmount/Desk Top Module Enclosure.
Add suffix “-D” to for Real Time Diagnostic Outputs.
Add suffix “-ST” for ST Fiber Optic Connector Style.
Add suffix “-SMA” for SMA Fiber Optic Connector Style.  (Available with 850 Nanometer
Wavelength Only.)
Add suffix “-24V” for 24 VDC Operation.
Add suffix “-125V” for 125 VDC Operation.
Add suffix “-ACV” for 120/220 VAC Operation.
Add suffix “-SM” to for Singlemode Operation.  (Available with 1300 Nanometer Wavelength
and ST Connector Options Only.)
Add suffix “-422” for RS-422 Modbus communications.
Add suffix “-485” for RS-485 Modbus communications.
Add suffix “-FD” for full duplex communication.  (Handshaking for access control not
required.)
Consult factory for additional information on fiber optic modules for other Open Standard
Networks (ETHERNET...  among others); other Open and Proprietary PLC and Process
Computer Networks (Rockwell ControlNetTM, DH+, and RIO; GE Fanuc GENIUSTM and SNP;
Siemens/TI TIWAYTM, PEERLINKTM, and RIO; Group Schneider MODBUS PLUSTM and
RIO... among others); Industrial Fiber Optic Cable (indoor, outdoor, aerial, burial, etc.);
termination and splice tool kits; fiber optic video (CCTV) and telephone communications; and
on-site installation support, training, and network commissioning services.
Industrial Automation Phoenix Digital
5/01 7 OCM
MODBUS ACTIVE BUS CONFIGURATION
MODBUS TWISTED PAIR WIRE (RS-485)
     PROCESS
CONTROLLER
     HOST
COMPUTER
RTU
OPERATOR
INTERFACE
OCM-P(2)
MULTI-DROP
FIBER OPTIC
MODBUS
NETWORK
OCM-P(1)
CHANNEL A
CHANNEL B
(1)  OPTICAL COMMUNICATION MODULE
MODEL # OCM-MOD-85-P-D-ST-ACV-485
 (2)  OPTICAL COMMUNICATION MODULE
MODEL # OCM-MOD-85-P-D-ST-ACV
 (3)  MODBUS PORT EXPANDER PLUS
MODEL # MPE + - ACV
TYPICAL MPE+ and OCM INSTALLATION CONFIGURATION
MODBUS EIA STANDARD CABLE (RS-232)